Neujahrs  – Turnier  2007
Ergebnisse und Tabelle :
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Gruppe  :  B 

	Flamingo Rio
	LSV Hannover
	Rewe Nord Lehrte
	Bosch Rexroth
	RFS Kicker
	Thurnity Kicker
	Shäfers Brot
	
	
	
	
	

	Mannschaften
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Tore
	Punkte
	Platz
	
	

	Flamingo Rio
	ffvh
	2:2
	5:3
	2:0
	3:1
	2:1
	3:3
	17:10
	14
	1
	
	

	LSV Hannover
	2:2
	ffvh
	2:3
	2:3
	3:0
	3:2
	3:4
	15:14
	7
	5
	
	

	Rewe Nord Lehrte
	3:5
	3:2
	ffvh
	3:2
	2:5
	3:7
	8:0
	22:21
	9
	3
	
	

	Bosch Rexroth
	0:2
	3:2
	2:3
	ffvh
	1:3
	0:6
	8:3
	14:19
	6
	7
	
	

	RFS Kicker
	1:3
	0:3
	5:2
	3:1
	ffvh
	4:7
	3:5
	18:19
	9
	4
	
	

	Thurnity Kicker
	1:2
	2:3
	7:3
	60
	7:4
	ffvh
	1:2
	24:14
	9
	2
	
	

	Schäfers Brot
	3:3
	4:3
	0:8
	3:8
	3:5
	2:1
	ffvh
	15:28
	7
	6
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